
Date Day Opponent Site Time

6-Feb Mon Westlake (S) Stony Point 5:30

11-Feb Sat Anderson (S) Stony Point 10:00

14-Feb Tues Leander (S) Leander 5:30

18-Feb Sat Georgetown / Lake Travis (S) Georgetown 10:30

20-Feb Mon Belton (S) Belton 5:30

23-Feb Thur Rock Hardball Classic SP/RR TBA

24-Feb Fri Rock Hardball Classic SP/RR TBA

25-Feb Sat Rock Hardball Classic SP/RR TBA

2-Mar Thur Langerhans - Bratcher Invitational SP/Others TBA Head Coach Tom Collins

3-Mar Fri Langerhans - Bratcher Invitational SP/Others TBA Assistant Coach Travis Larson

4-Mar Sat Langerhans - Bratcher Invitational SP/Others TBA Assistant Coach Rob Brown

9-Mar Thur Hewitt Midway Tournament TBA TBA Assistant Coach

10-Mar Fri Hewitt Midway Tournament TBA TBA

11-Mar Sat Hewitt Midway Tournament TBA TBA

14-Mar Tues *Round Rock Round Rock 7:00

15-Mar Wed *Round Rock Stony Point 7:00

21-Mar Tues *Pflugerville Stony Point 7:00 RRISD Superintendent Dr. Steve Flores

24-Mar Fri *Pflugerville Pflugerville 7:00 SPHS Principal Anthony Watson

30-Mar Thur *Cedar Ridge Cedar Ridge 7:00 RRISD Athletic Director Dwayne Weirich

31-Mar Fri *Cedar Ridge Stony Point 7:00 SPHS Athletic Coordinator Craig Chessher

4-Apr Tues *Westwood Stony Point 7:00

7-Apr Fri *Westwood Westwood 7:00

11-Apr Tues *Hendrickson Hendrickson 7:00 SPHS Athletic Information Shana Corbiere

13-Apr Thurs *Hendrickson Stony Point 7:00 512-428-7200

18-Apr Tues *McNeil Stony Point 7:00

21-Apr Fri *McNeil McNeil 7:00

25-Apr Tues Georgetown Stony Point 7:00

28-Apr Fri Eastview Stony Point 7:00
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